At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
260
TL-W Inductive sensors
Flat shape inductive sensor in compact

• Sensing distances from 1.5 mm to 20 mm
• Side facing sensing face
Ordering information
DC 2-wire
DC 3-wire
Specifications
Size in mm
(HxWxD)
Sensing distance Order code (for pre-wired types with 2 m PVC cable)
Operation mode normally open (NO) Operation mode normally closed (NC)
31x18x10 –  5 mm TL-W5MD1 TL-W5MD2
Size in mm
(HxWxD)
Sensing distance Order code (for pre-wired types with 2 m PVC cable)
PNP-NO PNP-NC NPN-NO NPN-NC
25x8x5 –  1.5 mm TL-W1R5MB1 – TL-W1R5MC1 –
22x8x6 3 mm TL-W3MB1 TL-W3MB2 TL-W3MC1 TL-W3MC2
31x18x10 5 mm TL-W5MB1 TL-W5MB2 TL-W5MC1 TL-W5MC2
53x40x23 20 mm – – TL-W20ME1 TL-W20ME2
31x18x10  – 5 mm TL-W5F1 TL-W5F2 TL-W5E1 TL-W5E2
Item TL-W5MD_ TL-W1R5M_1 TL-W3M_ _ TL-W5M_ _ TL-W5E_/F_ TL-W20ME_
Sensing distance 5 mm ±10% 1.5 mm ±10% 3 mm ±10% 5 mm ±10% 20 mm ±10%
Response frequency 500 Hz 1 kHz min. 600 Hz min. 500 Hz min. 300 Hz min. 40 Hz min.
Power supply voltage